MAC Red Jamboree #1

Race Date
September 13, 16 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls JVv
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Grosse Pointe South Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):37 Average Time: 23:50.4
1 1117 Olivia Mlynarek 10 2 2 23:13.0 23:13.0 0:00.0
2 1088 Lizzie High 9 3 5 23:32.0 46:45.0 0:19.0
3 1068 Helen Dodge 10 7 12 24:04.0 1:10:49.0 0:51.0
4 1108 Lily MacKrell 10 12 24 24:11.0  1:35:00.0 0:58.0
5 1099 Katherine Konieczny 11 13 37 24:12.0 1.59:12.0 0:59.0
6 1080 Kate Gavagan 11 (14) (52) 24:12.5  2:23:24.5 0:59.5
7 1049 Miya Bowman 9 (15) (66) 24:13.0 2:47:37.5 1:00.0
Team - Romeo Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):57 Average Time: 24:17.6
1 1285 Holly Robbins 11 8 8 24:05.0 24:05.0 0:00.0
2 1279 Aleda Miller 9 9 17 24:07.0 48:12.0 0:02.0
3 1283 Katy Pioch 11 10 27 24:09.0 1:12:21.0 0:04.0
4 1280 Natalie Molotky 10 11 38 24:10.0 1:36:31.0 0:05.0
5 1284 Ashley Quinn 10 19 57 24:57.0 2:01:28.0 0:52.0
6 1272 Naomi Amey 12 (30) (87) 26:08.4 2:27:36.4 2:03.4
7 1273 Lilly Behring 9 (38) (125) 27:16.0 2:54:52.4 3:11.0
Team - Grosse Pointe North Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):71 Average Time: 24:13.6
1 927 Megan Louwers 12 1 1 21:24.0 21:24.0 0:00.0
2 943 Kate O'Shee 9 4 5 23:36.0 45:00.0 2:12.0
3 924 Vivian Liagre 10 20 25 25:06.0 1:10:06.0 3:42.0
4 967 Maya Williams 11 22 47 25:24.0  1:35:30.0 4:00.0
5 920 Lyndsay Kluge 9 24 71 25:38.0 2:01:08.0 4:14.0
6 950 Josie Riley 12 (25) (96) 25:45.0 2:26:53.0 4:21.0
7 911 Olivia Francis 12 (26) (122) 25:48.0 2:52:41.0 4:24.0
Team - Dakota Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):73 Average Time: 24:28.6
1 1193 Chloe Chirco 10 5 5 23:47.0 23:47.0 0:00.0
2 1200 Elizabeth Gray 11 6 11 23:58.0 47:45.0 0:11.0
3 1185 Abigail Bartsch 9 17 28 24:18.0 1:12:03.0 0:31.0
4 1211 Heidi Palmer 9 18 46 24:30.0 1:36:33.0 0:43.0
5 1221 Miranda Smith 10 27 73 25:50.0 2:02:23.0 2:03.0
6 1218 Hannah Ruff 10 (31) (104) 26:10.0 2:28:33.0 2:23.0
7 1212 Alexas Paris 11 (37) (141) 27:06.0 2:55:39.0 3:19.0
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Erin Abell
Annalisa Yepko
Allison Kuzera
Avery Brothers
Madison Zettler
Christina Stickley
Elece Vandergeld
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Team Score (places):167
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Emma Davis
Sophia Ayers
Kathryn Seib
Mariana Merandi
Lindsey Berg
Elena Catallo

MAC Red Jamboree #1
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls JV
Overall
Grade Place

9 16
11 21
9 28
10 32
12 33
10 (34)
9 (35)
10 23
11 29
12 36
11 39
10 40
12 (42)
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Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 25:34.4

16
37
65
97

130

(164)

(199)

24:14.0
25:18.0
25:55.0
26:12.0
26:13.0
26:16.0
26:25.0

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 27:32.8

23
52
88

127
167
(208)

25:29.0
25:58.0
26:56.0
27:34.0
31:47.0
34:17.0

24:14.0 0:00.0

49:32.0 1:04.0
1:15:27.0 1:41.0
1:41:39.0 1:58.0
2:07:52.0 1:59.0
2:34:08.0 2:02.0
3:00:33.0 2:11.0

25:29.0 0:00.0
51:27.0 0:29.0
1:18:23.0 1:27.0
1:45:57.0 2:05.0
2:17:44.0 6:18.0
2:52:01.0 8:48.0
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